Education

Broadcast Schedule
Monday 27 April - Friday 8 May 2020

ABC TV Education broadcasts on ABC ME - Channel 23/Foxtel Channel 723

Programs are also available on ABC iview
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Education

Broadcast Date

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20
Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20
Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Mon 27/04/20

Key to Levels

LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1, 2)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8)

Subject

Maths

Science

Science

English

English
Art

Maths

Maths, Science

Maths, Science

Maths, Science

Science

Science
Science,

Geography
D&T

D&T

Science

Science

Maths

Level

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP - MP

MP - LS

UP - LS

MP - UP

UP - LS

MP - LS

MS

us

Time

10:00

10:05

10:07

10:10

10:15

10:35

10:45

11:15

11:40

11:45

12:00

12:20

12:45

13:15

13:45

14:10

14:20

14:50

MP Middle Primary (3, 4)
MS Middle Secondary (9, 10)

Program Title

Numberblocks

I'm A Creepy Crawly

I'm A Fish

Play School Story Time

Wallykazam!
Art With Mati And Dada

Titch And Ted Do Maths

Look Kool

MathXplosion

Ecomaths

Wow That's Amazing

Science Max! Experiments At Large

Fierce Earth
You Too Can Be An Absolute Genius

Get Into Textiles

Atom Bond

Chemistry: Challenges And Solutions

Against All Odds: Inside Statistics

UP Upper Primary (5, 6)
US Upper Secondary (11, 12)

Episode Title

How To Count

Slug

I'm A Catfish

Ducks Away! With Emma Watkins

Great Galloping Goblins
Toulouse-Lautrec

Measurements

Lenses

The Many Sides Of Triangles

Recycling

Episode 3

Volume Mass And Density

Tsunami

Recycled And Sustainable Textiles

The Atom With The Golden Electron

The Behaviour Of Atoms: Phases Of
Matter And The Properties Of Gases

Boxplots

Rating Captions

PG

PG

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

Available on
iview?

After Broadcast

Yes

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

Yes

After Broadcast

Episode Synopsis
It's a lovely day for a picnic but one of the flapjacks is missing! Is there a Flapjack-snaffler on
the loose or has Three forgotten what Numberblocks do best? Learn how to count and get it
right with the number friends.

Insulted by the salt left in the garden, this slug begins to tell us how wrong we are about him.
With his 25,000 teeth he eats things like dead leaves, fungus, and dog poo all over the world.

At the bottom of the river we meet the Catfish who ,with his bony, flat head, is a very
successful bottom feeder.

Snuggle up with Emma Wiggle on the Story Time couch as she reads the quacking new classic
picture book 'Ducks Away!' by Mem Fox and Judy Horacek alongside Play School's Joey!

When a magic word makes Wally's house gallop away, Bobgoblin pretends to be a bandit and
rides the house like a horse.

Mati and Dada help the eccentric Toulouse Lautrec select a costume for an exciting night at the
Moulin Rouge as Toulouse teaches Mati how to draw dancers in action.

Titch and Ted undergo a series of mishaps in a restaurant, learning all about measurements on
the job.

Hamza is looking at and through lenses today on his quest for a perfect pair of glasses. He
wants glasses that will let him see all the way to Mars as well as see microscopic stuff.

The emphasis is on the right angle, right triangle and equilateral triangle. Triangles are
inherently strong because they form a fixed rigid shape that's been used in architecture and
design through the ages.

In this episode, Stefan visits a vast recycling plant to explore how 2-D and 3-D shapes are used
to sort and reuse rubbish, and visits a school that uses recycled objects in many different ways.

The kids undertake experiments in juggling balls using the Bernoulli principle, exploring the
oscillation of pendulums with stuffed animals, a crash course in basic astronomy and lots
more.

What makes boats float? Tinfoil doesn't float, but a boat made of tinfoil does. It's all about
how you build it. Watch as Phil builds his human-sized tinfoil boat several times before he
figures it out.

The Fierce Earth team investigate the terrifying giant waves of the tsunami. Zoe and Dougal
travel to Japan to meet child survivors of the 2011 disaster and test ride the brand new
tsunami escape pod.

This resource shows how textile designers are meeting the challenge from government and
consumers to meet the 6Rs. Case studies include: shoes made from old tyres and seatbelts;
bags made from recycled materials.

Agent Gold is assigned to investigate Project D, headed by Carbon who has trained millions of
atoms to develop this plan. Together with Oxygen and Fluorine, Gold penetrates Carbon's
secret school and finds atoms being drilled.

Fundamentally, chemistry is the science of interacting particles. This unit covers the properties
of solids, liquids, and gases in terms of the behaviour of invisible particles of matter that
interact at the atomic scale.

Using the example of hot dog calorie counts, we use boxplots to visualise the five-number
summary and make comparisons between different types of frankfurters.


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/im-a-creepy-crawly
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/play-school-story-time
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/titch-and-ted-do-maths
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/ecomaths
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wow-that-s-amazing
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/fierce-earth
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/get-into-textiles
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/atom-bond
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/chemistry-challenges-and-solutions
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/against-all-odds-inside-statistics
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Broadcast Date

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20
Tue 28/04/20
Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20
Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20
Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Tue 28/04/20

Key to Levels

LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1, 2)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8)

Subject

Maths

Science

Science
English
English

Art

Geography

Geography

Maths, Science

Maths, Science
Current Affairs
Science

Science

Science,
Geography

Geography

Geography

Science,
Geography

Maths

Maths

Level

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

MP - UP

MP - LS

UP - LS
UP-LS

UP - LS

MP - LS

LS - Ms

MS

LS - Ms

Time

10:00

10:05

10:07

10:10

10:15

10:35

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:40

11:45

12:10

12:20

12:45

13:15

13:25

13:55

14:20

14:50

MP Middle Primary (3, 4)
MS Middle Secondary (9, 10)

Program Title

Numberblocks

I'm A Creepy Crawly

I'm A Fish
Grandpa Honeyant Storytime
Wallykazam!

Art With Mati And Dada

Where in the World?

In My Shoes: China

Look Kool

MathXplosion

BTN
Full Proof

Science Max! Experiments At Large

Fierce Earth

Exploration India

Mumbai - Urbanisation and Megacities

Tropical Rainforests

Teenage Boss

Against All Odds: Inside Statistics

UP Upper Primary (5, 6)
US Upper Secondary (11, 12)

Episode Title

Shampolines

Moth
I'm A Piranha

Molly The Grey Kangaroo And The
Bush Cleanup Crew

The Great Wishing Potato
Kazimir Malevich

Angel, Hamza and Liza. Makes a
Birthday Cake

Lijiang

Domes

It's So Dice!

Static Electricity

Chemicals

Earthquakes

Scale

The Tropical Rainforest Ecosystem

Byron

Standard Deviation

Rating Captions

PG

PG

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cC

cc

cc

cc

cc

cC

cc

cc

cc

Available on
iview?

After Broadcast

Yes

Yes

After Broadcast

Yes

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

Yes

Episode Synopsis
Five and friends set off on a rhyming romp through field and forest but they keep getting
mixed up! Learn how to keep numbers in order and find missing numbers with the
Numberblocks.

Meet the moth, a voiceless critter that dreams of one day being in the spotlight. She tells us
about how she loves the light and flower necter but it's a shame she doesn't get more
attention like her relative, the butterfly!

In the waters of South America we meet the misunderstood Piranha who explains that they
are more than just scary monsters as the films make them out to be.

This is a delightful story about where people go at weekends to have a barbecue and how the
bush has to be looked after at all times.

Libby loses her voice before a big concert, but Bobgoblin knows how to get it back. They must
journey into the Goblin Forest and find The Great Wishing Potato.

A bad case of hiccups takes Mati and Dada into the abstract Supremacist art work of Malevich.

In Peru, Angel is practising on his favourite instrument; in Accra, the capital of Jordan, Hamza is
studying maths and playing football. And in Russia, Liza and her twin brother Styopa are
helping to bake an apple cake

Lijiang is situated in the shadow of the foothills of the Himalayas, and a magnet for tourists.

Hamza has a very special guest host today... Benny, the Egg. Why is an egg so strong when
Hamza squeezes it, but so smashable if he drops it? Because it's a dome on both the top and
bottom!

The sum of the digits on two opposite faces of dice will always be seven. In this episode, dice
are used as fun tools to reinforce fact families of seven, multiples of seven, and subtraction
skills.

Iwan lives on Marken, a peninsula in a Dutch lake. lwan wants to know what lightning is & does
all kinds of experiments with static electricity.

The old 'vinegar and baking soda volcano' needs an overhaul. What happens if we use 60 times
as much? What about using 100% acid? What about even more reactive chemicals?

The Fierce Earth team explore the phenomenon of the earthquake. Clare and Mike train with
one of the top international rescue teams; Leo takes on a dangerous cliff climb with a very
special partner.

Dua, Amalia and Nayan discover India is huge, more than ten times the size of the UK. Their
first challenge is to explore Patna, the capital of Bihar in north-eastern India. It has a
population of nearly two million people.

Our drone takes you on a visual journey through the extraordinary biodiversity of the Amazon
rainforest. This episode provides examples of adaptation, stratification & competition - from
the forest floor way up to the canopy.

Every cent counts for thirteen-year-old Byron as he takes over Teenage Boss, but with mum
and dad refusing to listen, tough rules need to be put in place.

How can we compare sales at two franchises in the Wahoo's restaurant chain? Standard
deviation helps us quantify the variability in sales.


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/grandpa-honeyant-storytime
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/where-in-the-world
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/in-my-shoes-china
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/full-proof
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/fierce-earth
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/exploration-india
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mumbai-urbanisation-and-megacities
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/tropical-rainforests
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/teenage-boss
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/against-all-odds-inside-statistics
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Available on
Broadcast Date Subject Level Time Program Title Episode Title Rating Captions iview? Episode Synopsis
Wed 29/04/20 Maths P 10:00 Numberblocks The Whole of Me G cc Yes The Numberblocﬁs show us what they are mafie of in a song and dan?e all about the parts that
make a whole. Find out how to split numbers into smaller numbers with the Numberblocks.
Wed 29/04/20 Science LP 10:05 I'm A Creepy Crawly Dragonfly G cc Yes Here, flying around a pond, we meet a newly grown up Dragonfly.
Wed 29/04/20 Science LP 10:07 I'm A Fish I'm A Mudskipper G cC Yes Mudskipper is determined to make sure everyone knows he is a fish.
Join Jack Charl d the Play School t th d"GoH Cheeky Animals!" b
Wed 29/04/20 English LP 10:10 Play School Story Time Jack Charles: Go Home Cheeky Animals G cc Yes oin Jack Lhar e?, andthe a‘y chool toys as they rea ° on?e, eeky Animals:™ by
Johanna Bell, winner of the '2017 CBCA Book of the Year award'!
Wed 29/04/20 English P 10:15  Wallykazam! The Cake Monster G After Broadcast It |s' Ogre D.oug' s birthday, but he has never had a cake so Wally and friends go to get him one
while keeping it out of reach of the cake monster.
Wed 29/04/20 Art P 10:35 Art With Mati And Dada Giacomo Balla G cC Yes Mati and Dada run smack into a Futurist Banquet of the senses.
Wed 29/04/20  Music, Science P 10:45 House Of Sound Intro G cc After Broadcast Ir?;re:ttfg:tes how sound is made and how we hear it and explains how sound is caused by
V4 | B
Wed 29/04/20 History p 10:50  History Hunters Gold Rush G cc After Broadcast :ov(\j/ to vr\:ork out your weight in gold and what to look out for when turning your gold into cold
ard cas
Wed 29/04/20 History upP 11:15 The Gold Rush Who, When, Where And Why? G cc After Broadcast
A cube is sort of like a square but has a bigger personality...just like Hamza! In this episode,
Wed 29/04/20  Maths, Science | MP-LS 11:20 Look Kool Cubes G cc Yes we'll meet cubist Pablo Picasso, find out why ice cubes make an awful necklace, and face the
legendary Hound of Doom.
Wed 29/04/20  Maths, Science p 11:45 MathXplosion Circles Get Around G cc Yes This episode introduces basic geometric constructions. It's about creating circles from a fixed

pivot - point where all points radiating from the centre are the same distance.

We look back at some important moments in the history of Indigenous Australians. We join
Wed 29/04/20 History MP-LS 11:45 BTN Specials Indigenous History cc Yes the Freedom Ride 50 years after it hit the road, find out what happened at Wave Hill and why

some people think there should be a treaty.

Meet Linda Burney, federal Member of Parliament for the Sydney seat of Barton. Join Linda as
Wed 29/04/20 Civics UP-LS 12:05 The House In Session Being A New MP G cc Yes she enters parliament as a new MP and prepares to give her very first speech in the House of

Representatives chamber.

Olivier enjoys playing tricks on people. His lower legs are missing but when he wears trousers
Wed 29/04/20 Science UP-LS 12:10 Full Proof lllusions G cc Yes & his prosthetic legs, nobody knows. It's a kind of illusion. But why do our senses sometimes

get it wrong?

Learn how to use air pressure to make your own, home-made rocket out of a plastic water
Wed 29/04/20 Science UP-LS 12:25 Science Max! Experiments At Large Pressure PG cc Yes bottle. Phil maxes this out by over-pressurising stronger bottles and finally by building a giant

rocket out of plastic bottles.

We go to the red centre to see how kids are learning to read and write, and up in Townsville,

Wed 29/04/20  PDHPE, Dance [LS-MS 12:50 Move It Mob Style G cc After Broadcast we visit a publishing house that's encouraging reading by printing books written for mob by
mob.

Wed 29/04/20 Civics LS 13:15 Places Of Worship Inside A Catholic Church G cc After Broadcast How were churches built? What symbols are inside? What happens during Mass?

Wed 29/04/20 History MS 13:25 True Stories Isambard Kingdom Brunel G cc After Broadcast Isambard Kingdom Brunel tells the story of his life. The drama shows how he became an

engineer and tunnelled through Box Hill to build the Great Western Railway.

Anton wants to join the Hitler Youth like all his classmates, although his father is against it.
Wed 29/04/20 History MS 13:35 Kids of Courage Anton PG cc Yes Only when violence breaks out on Nov 9, 1938, and his friend seeks shelter, he sees what the
Nazis are really capable of.

A five-year-old girl's escape over the mountains from East Germany into Czechoslovakia, and

Wed 29/04/20 Hist MS-US 14:00 Children of the Holocaust Ruth Rogoff G cc Y
/04/ story Y 080 e her mother's determined efforts to keep the family together.
Wed 29/04/20 History, UP-LS 14:10 River Valley Civilizations G cc Yes
Geography

The eruption of the Vesuvio froze the town of Pompei forever. Volcanology reveals the force of
Wed 29/04/20 History S 14:30 Dates That Made History 24 August 79: Destruction of Pompeii PG cC Yes the eruption, archeology and the uncover of daily life but can one be sure that these
discoveries date back to the eruption?

Key to Levels
LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1,2) MP Middle Primary (3, 4) UP Upper Primary (5, 6)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8) MS Middle Secondary (9, 10) US Upper Secondary (11, 12)


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/play-school-story-time
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/house-of-sound
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/history-hunters
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn-specials
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/house-in-session
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/full-proof
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/move-it-mob-style
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/true-stories
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/kids-of-courage
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/children-of-the-holocaust
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/river-valley-civilizations
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/dates-that-made-history
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Broadcast Date

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20
Thu 30/04/20
Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20
Thu 30/04/20
Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20
Thu 30/04/20
Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Thu 30/04/20

Key to Levels

LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1, 2)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8)

Subject

Maths

Science
Science

English
English

English
Current Affairs

Art

History

History

Maths, Science

Maths, Science

Science

Science
PDHPE, Dance
PDHPE

PDHPE

PDHPE

PDHPE

English

Civics

Civics

Level

LP

LP

LP
LP

LP

LP
UP-LS
[}

MP - LS

[}

UP - LS

UP-LS
LS - MS
LS - Ms

UP - MS

LS - MS

LS - Ms

MS

LS - Ms

us

Time

10:00

10:05
10:07

10:10

10:10

10:15
10:30

10:35

10:45

11:10

11:20

11:40

12:10

12:25
12:50

13:15

13:40

13:55

14:10

14:25

14:35

14:50

MP Middle Primary (3, 4)
MS Middle Secondary (9, 10)

Program Title
Numberblocks
I'm A Creepy Crawly

I'm A Fish

Grandpa Honeyant Storytime
Grandpa Honeyant Storytime

Wallykazam!
BTN
Art With Mati And Dada

History Hunters

Episode Title
The Terrible Twos
Flea

I'm A Frogfish
A Surprise For Dingo

Little Bat

Victor The Villain

Peter Bruegel

Spies

Back In Time For Dinner: Education Shorl 1950s

Look Kool

MathXplosion

Full Proof

Science Max! Experiments At Large
Move It Mob Style
My Life

What It's Like

My Great Big Adventure

Social Media Me

BTN: Media Literacy

Ethics Matters

Legal Briefs

UP Upper Primary (5, 6)
US Upper Secondary (11, 12)

Wedges

Birthday Trickery

Wind

Simple Machines

| Am Leo

Living on the Autism Spectrum

Divorce

Understanding Self-Esteem

News Values

Our Society

The Constitution

Rating Captions

G

PG

PG

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

Available on
iview?

After Broadcast
After Broadcast

Yes

After Broadcast

Yes

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

Episode Synopsis
Double trouble as Four splits and a pair of tricky twins turn up, the Terrible Twos, who decide
it's time to tickle their friends to pieces. Learn that numbers are all made of ones (sometimes
twos) with the Numberblocks.
Born among thousands of brothers and sisters, this little guy has been making pets itchy for
more than 100 million years.
The tropical Frogfish shows us how they walk across the sea floor
The Great Sandy Desert animals nervously hide from the dingo but what will happen when
those animals come face to face with dingo?
Little Bat has never flown before and is very nervous but her mother and friends help her
realise that there's nothing to be scared about afterall.

While playing superheroes, Wally uses the magic words to conjure up a villain to play with.

A little boy and a game of hide and seek bring Mati and Dada to the atelier of one of the
world's greatest artists.

...how a secret spy disguise can totally transform your appearance AND how to use everyday
items like a teddy, a book and an olive for spy tricks, PLUS where did James Bond come from?

Take a tour around a home in the 1950s. Where is the fridge, and what is an ice-box?! Why
does the meat come wrapped in paper and string? And why did housework take so much
longer than today?

Our Look Kool gang finds out why wedges are one of the most important tools ever invented,
the split logs like lumberjacks, meet a legendary cheese-cutter, and channel their inner cave
man.

This episode uses a fixed set of computational steps that use simple arithmetic and basic
algebraic conventions (e.g., doubling expressions to generate a known solution).

Stan lives for the wind. The slightest bit of wind and he?s out on a Dutch beach, kite-surfing.
He turns the beach into his laboratory and discovers that the wind is all about air pressure.

Phil gives himself super strength using the power of simple machines to move, lift and roll a
machine he could barely budge otherwise.
We paddle out to catch some waves with surfer Nathan Tschuna.

Explores the life of 13 yr-old Leo who was born a girl but has strong masculine feelings.

A show for young people in our community whose voices, stories and perspectives aren't often
seen or heard. In this episode we hear what it's like living on the Autism Spectrum.

In an emotionally charged episode, the MGBA team tackles divorce.

This episode introduces us to characters Jules, Nela and Marcus, who use and respond to social
media in different ways. Jules blogs about positive self-esteem and body image.

Have you ever wondered what makes news news? We look at the news values that determine
which stories we see and hear about and which ones we don't and how those new values can
subtly shape the way we see the world.

Interviewees Liz Anderson and John Thrasher examine how society should be organised and
wrestle with conflicting libertarian and egalitarian points of view.

Professor Cheryl Saunders talks about the 1975 Dismissal and some flaws in the Australian
constitution, Professor Larissa Behrendt discusses the idea of sovereignty for Aboriginal
Australians.


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/grandpa-honeyant-storytime
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/grandpa-honeyant-storytime
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/history-hunters
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/back-in-time-for-dinner-education-shorts
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/full-proof
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/move-it-mob-style
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/my-life
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/what-it-s-like
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/my-great-big-adventure
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/social-media-me
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn-media-literacy
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/ethics-matters
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/legal-briefs
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Education

Broadcast Date

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20
Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20
Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20
Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20
Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Fri 01/05/20

Key to Levels

LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1, 2)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8)

Subject
Maths

Science

Science

English

English

Art

Geography

Languages
(French)

English

English

Maths, Science

English

Maths, Science

History

Science

Science
English
English, PDHPE

English

Music

Art

English, Drama

Level

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

MP - LS
MP - LS

UP-LS

MP - LS

MP - UP

UP - LS
UP - LS
MS

MS
LS

LS - Ms

S

Time

10:00

10:05

10:07

10:10

10:15

10:35

10:45

11:00

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:20

11:40

11:45

12:00

12:25
12:55
13:15

13:30
13:35

14:00

14:05

MP Middle Primary (3, 4)
MS Middle Secondary (9, 10)

Program Title

Numberblocks

I'm A Creepy Crawly

I'm A Fish

Play School Story Time

Wallykazam!

Art With Mati And Dada

Where in the World?

My Little Songs

Play School Story Time: Languages

Bringing Books to Life

Look Kool

The Storybuilding Tool Kit

MathXplosion

BTN Specials

Wow That's Amazing

Science Max! Experiments At Large
Author Talk: Leigh Hobbs
Tell Your Story, Change Your World

Poetry: Between The Lines

Fall In Love With Music

Your Paintings

Shakespeare Uncovered

UP Upper Primary (5, 6)
US Upper Secondary (11, 12)

Episode Title

Holes

Wasp

I'm A Pineapple Fish

Fiona Choi: The Snow Wombat

Snow Place Like Home

Rembrandt

Mario, Liza and Tyra. Builds Sand
Castles at the Beach

1Km A Pied

Karen Pang: Diary of A Wombat
(Cantonese)

Wolven

Sports Projectiles

Characters

Measuring With String

Indigenous History

Episode 4

Solids, Liquids And Gases
Stealing The Boat By William
Wordsworth

Our Musical Focus

Joseph Wright Of Derby

Richard Il

Rating Captions

G

PG

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cC

cC

cC

cc

cc

Available on
iview?

Yes

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

Yes

Yes

After Broadcast

Episode Synopsis
Five and friends discover a hole that makes their heads fall off! Learn how to count up and
down and how to add to five with the Numberblocks.
Here among the flowers we meet a wasp! While living in a nest she does really helpful things
like eat bugs that eat your plants and drink nectar from flowers but don't mistake her for a
bee, you might get stung.
The nocturnal Pineapple fish shows us how they glow in the dark to attract their pray and also
to communicate with other pineapple fish.
Snuggle up with Fiona Choi and the Play School toys to hear the heartwarming story of a big
journey through the snow for a little wombat!
Wally and Norville discover a lost baby dragon and have to help him find his home. However,
getting there proves less than easy with a baby that thinks just about anyone could be its
mother.
A spiteful monkey jumps out of the Recombiner in Mati and Dada's room. Who is he? He
belongs to a very famous painter playing different roles with different costumes in

Amsterdam.
In Italy, Mario is cleaning prawns for his dad's fish shop; on a hot day in Ghana, Tyra cools off

at the beach and builds a massive sand castle. And in Russia, Liza and her twin brother Styopa
huild a siant nlastic tower

French folk song, 1Km A Pied is performed in French and with explanatory graphics in today's
lesson.

Karen Pang joins her friends on the Story Time couch to share a delightful & entertaining peek
into the life of one very busy wombat! Don't miss Jackie French & illustrator Bruce Whatley?s
"Diary Of A Wombat" in Cantonese!

Presenter and actor Ceallach Spellman reads extracts from 'Wolven' by Di Toft

Hamza tries to juggle a football, a baseball, and a hockey puck but quickly loses control. Each
one of these sports projectiles has a different size and shape.

Matt Stanton and James Foley share how they came up with the ideas for their characters.

This episode shows how an artist can determine the accurate placement of eyes, ears, nose,
chin and lips on the portrait of a face by applying some special body ratios, and using
proportions.

We look back at some important moments in the history of Indigenous Australians. We join
the Freedom Ride 50 years after it hit the road, find out what happened at Wave Hill and why
some people think there should be a treaty.

The kids master experiments in using the forces of inertia for some simple magic tricks, how
chroma-keying is used to fake photos, turning white flowers multi-coloured through capillary
action and lots more.

Solid, Liquid, Gas and all things in-between.

Hip-Hop star Akala visits the landscapes of the Lake District and discusses with poet, Helen
Mort how they inspired Wordsworth's poem 'The Prelude'.

Maestro Maull jumps right into creating an "aha" around listening versus hearing.

Inside the painting she explores Wright of Derby's use of a single light source to draw attention
to particular elements of the work, and discusses representation of the period of
Enlightenment in works of art.

Derek Jacobi shares some of the political parallels within the play that still resonate today.


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/play-school-story-time
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/where-in-the-world
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/my-little-songs
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/play-school-story-time-languages
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/bringing-books-to-life
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/storybuilding-tool-kit
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn-specials
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wow-that-s-amazing
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/author-talk-leigh-hobbs
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/tell-your-story-change-your-world
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/poetry-between-the-lines
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/fall-in-love-with-music
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/your-paintings
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/shakespeare-uncovered
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Broadcast Date

Mon 04/05/20
Mon 04/05/20
Mon 04/05/20
Mon 04/05/20
Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20
Mon 04/05/20
Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Mon 04/05/20

Key to Levels

LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1, 2)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8)

Subject
Maths

Science
Science
English
English

Art
Maths

Maths, Science

Maths, Science

Maths, Science

Science

Science

Science,
Geography

Science

Science, D&T

Science, D&T

D&T

Science

Science

Maths

Level

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

[}

LP - MP

MP - LS

UP - LS

MP - UP

UP - LS

MP - LS

MS

LS - MS

LS - Ms

MS

us

Time

10:00

10:07

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:35
10:45

11:20

11:40

11:45

12:00

12:20

12:45

13:10

13:20

13:35

13:50

14:15

14:20

14:50

MP Middle Primary (3, 4)
MS Middle Secondary (9, 10)

Program Title

Numberblocks

I'm A Fish

I'm A Creepy Crawly
Play School Story Time
Wallykazam!

Art With Mati And Dada
Titch And Ted Do Maths

Look Kool

MathXplosion

Ecomaths

Wow That's Amazing

Science Max! Experiments At Large

Fierce Earth

A Stargazer's Guide To The Cosmos

Bug Technology

Bug Technology

Get Into Textiles

Atom Bond

Chemistry: Challenges And Solutions

Against All Odds: Inside Statistics

UP Upper Primary (5, 6)
US Upper Secondary (11, 12)

Episode Title
Hide and Seek

I'm A Stingray

Mosquito

Where Is Bear? With Nakkiah Lui
Play It Again Stan

Paul Klee
Fractions

Symmetry

The Impossible Folding Paper

Saving Energy

Episode 5

Air

Thunderstorms

How To See The Earth Turn

Mosquito

Silkworm

Smart Textiles

You Only Bond Twice

Atoms And Light: Exploring Atomic And
Electronic Structure

Normal Curves

Rating Captions

G

G

PG

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

Available on
iview?

After Broadcast

Yes

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

Episode Synopsis
Five is so good at hide and seek, she can find the others without looking up from her book -
but how? Learn how to add to five with the Numberblocks.
The shy Stingray shows us how she hides to catch her food. She tells us that they are related to
sharks but very different all the same.

Everybody hates mosquitos, but this mosquito tells us she loves humans, and their blood!

Have you seen bear? Help writer/actor Nakkiah Lui and Play School's Big Ted find 'Bear" in
Jonathan Bentley's adventurous and endearing picture book 'Where Is Bear?'

Wally and Norville teach Stan of the Swamp how to play when his niece, Marsha of the Marsh,
comes over to his swamp.

Mati and Dada enter directly into a Paul Klee's dream, with strange puppets, flying fishes and a
funny walzer to sing along all together!

Titch and Ted complete a series of odd jobs, learning all about fractions as they go.

To find out about symmetry and why we love it so much, we'll draw giant mystery pictures, get
crazy with snowflakes and meet the famous Mona Lisa herself!

By folding a sheet of paper in half, over and over, the number of layers and the thickness of
the paper doesn't just double - it increases exponentially.

In this episode, Stefan vists a brand new hospital in London where he learns about measuring
and controlling temperature and visits a school that uses data collection to run an energy
saving campaign.

The kids explore experiments in sound-proofing that can be done at home, how spreading
force over several points works in a bed of nails, how rocket design affects drag and stability
and lots more.

Start by learning how to fold the paper airplane that won the long distance record. Phil finds
out making a giant paper airplane that will still fly is way harder than you'd think. Plus,
terminal velocity & indoor tornadoes!

At any one time it is estimated that 2000 thunderstorms are happening across the world. The
team investigate what makes the thundercloud so feared and Leo faces some giant hailstones.

"Space Gandalf"- Greg Quicke shares the stargazing discovery that inspired him to become an
astronomer: How to observe the rotation of the Earth in space, by watching a handful of easily
observable stars in the night sky.

The mosquito. This pesky bug is able to suck blood so painlessly its victims don't even notice.
Engineers have harnessed the mosquito's technology to design a cutting-edge hypodermic
needle.

The silk worm produces an extremely fine silk thread that rivals steel in strength. This protein
thread is being used to produce artificial blood vessels for use in humans.

New technology and processes are combining with traditional textiles to create a new
generation of smarter, more technical products than ever before.

Gold finally meets the mysterious Chlorine. They try bonding with no success. Suddenly Carbon
and his heavies arrive on the scene. Gold and Chlorine are able to escape, but wait - Chlorine
has ionically bonded with Potassium.

In this unit, we will follow the gradual change from considering the atom as a single indivisible
particle to a later understanding of the atom composed of its constituent subatomic parts.

A nature preserve that's tracked bird migrations through New England for decades records
tons of bird-related data; everything from wingspan measurements to arrival dates provides
examples of normal distributions.


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/play-school-story-time
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/titch-and-ted-do-maths
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/ecomaths
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wow-that-s-amazing
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/fierce-earth
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/stargazers-guide-to-the-cosmos
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/bug-technology
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/bug-technology
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/get-into-textiles
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/atom-bond
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/chemistry-challenges-and-solutions
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/against-all-odds-inside-statistics
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Available on
Broadcast Date Subject Level Time Program Title Episode Title Rating Captions iview? Episode Synopsis
The Numberblocks make a new friend who likes to roll the dice, and with Six in the mix,
Tue 05/05/20 Maths LP 10:00 Numberblocks Six G cc Yes everything's a game. Learn all about the number 6 with Numberblock Six!
Tue 05/05/20 Science P 10:07 I'm A Fish i'm An Eel G cc Ves The fast swimming European Eel tells us about their journey from the Atlantic Ocean to

European rivers where they stay until they are big enough to return to the sea.

Come on out at night and meet a centipede, the oldest land animal in the world. Even though
Tue 05/05/20 Science LP 10:05 I'm A Creepy Crawly Centipede G cc Yes she's eaten by both humans and animals the centipede uses her hard shell, speed, and 20 to
300 feet to try and keep out of trouble.
Cody, Napuru, Nangala and Sheila a little blue heeler, are Old Uncle Max's brave shipmates as

Tue 05/05/20 English LP 10:10 Grandpa H t Storyti Our Big Island G cc Y
ue 05/05/ nels randpa Honeyant Storytime ur Big Isfan e they all set sail around the island's shore.
. . When Wally and Norville are accidently shrunken by a plant, they must eat a berry that turns
Tue 05/05/20 English LP 10:15 Wallykazam! A Tiny Probl G After Broadcast
Y /05/ nelis vikaz fny Froblem ersroaceas them back to normal with a little help from Wendy Whittle.
. " " 5 —
Tue 05/05/20 Art P 10:35  Art With Mati And Dada Rene Magritte G cc Ves Who is Rene Magritte among all those men with bowler hats? And why is his Art so

mysterious? A new intriguing puzzle to solve for our little Art heroes!

Liza Hamza and Truc. Goes Shopping In Vietnam, Truc takes pity on her lonely goldfish and goes shopping for some companions; in

Tue 05/05/20 Geography LP 10:45 Where in the World? for Goldfish G cc Yes Russia Liza and her twin brother Styopa take part in a craft class and in Jordan, Hamza makes a
pizza for a picnic with his family.
Tue 05/05/20 Geography MP-UP 11:00 In My Shoes: China Chan'gou G cc Yes He Ruigin lives in Chan'gou, a remote village about three hours from the ancient city of Lijiang.

Hamza wonders why so many structures, like bridges, are made of interlocking triangles. To
Tue 05/05/20  Maths, Science | MP-LS 11:20 Look Kool Trusses G cc Yes find out why, Hamza interviews a bridge troll and the Investigators test the strength of a
spaghetti bridge.
In this episode, we see how accurate estimates are arrived at by using information about many

Tue 05/05/20  Maths, Science P 11:40 MathXplosion Actually, It's An Estimate! G cc Yes e i i X
things in our everyday lives, in logical ways.
Tue 05/05/20  Current Affairs | UP-LS  11:45 BTN cc After Broadcast
Aung lives in Bagan, an ancient temple city in Myanmar. He often wonders why the huge
Tue 05/05/20 Science UP-LS 12:10 Full Proof Domes G cc Yes domes on top of these temples never collapse. He wants to know how they were made and if

he can make a dome himself.
How can you balance a potato on a stick and can Phil balance on a tightrope using the same
Tue 05/05/20 Science UP-LS 12:20 Science Max! Experiments At Large Balance G cc Yes science? What's better for balance, staying put or using something that spins? Phil designs a
gyroscopic stabilization backpack.
The Fierce Earth special team take on one of the most feared forces on the planet - the
MP-LS 12:45 Fierce Earth Volcanoes G cc After Broadcast Volcano. Dougal explores the secret lava tubes of Etna and climbs Stromboli for a face-to-face
encounter with an erupting volcano.
Dua, Amalia and Nayan are in Patna. They meet a local scientist as they travel along the river,
Tue 05/05/20 Geography LS-MS 13:15 Exploration India The Ganges G cc After Broadcast and discuss how the river is deemed sacred to Hindus and a lifeline to local people who use the
river to irrigation.

Science,

Tue 05/05/20
Geography

Tue 05/05/20 Geography MS 13:25 Mumbai - Managing a Megacity G cC Yes
Tue 05/05/20 Science, s 13:55  Tropical Rainforests Threats And Challenges G cc Yes Follow our indigenous enwrf)nn}ental campaigner, as he introduces you to his rainforest world
Geography and explores the threats facing it.
With a massive party for her mum's birthday to pay for as part of her monthly expenses, can
Tue 05/05/20 Maths LS-MS 14:20 Teenage Boss Susan G cc After Broadcast 15-year-old Susan still save enough money for the awesome headphones she dreams of
buying?
Tue 05/05/20 Maths s 14:50  Against All Odds: Inside Statistics Normal Calculations G cc Yes Visit the Boston Beanstalks club for tall people. Height is normally distributed and we can use

membership cutoffs and population data to calculate z-scores.

Key to Levels
LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1,2) MP Middle Primary (3, 4) UP Upper Primary (5, 6)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8) MS Middle Secondary (9, 10) US Upper Secondary (11, 12)


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/grandpa-honeyant-storytime
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/where-in-the-world
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/in-my-shoes-china
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/full-proof
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/fierce-earth
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/exploration-india
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mumbai-managing-a-megacity
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/tropical-rainforests
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/teenage-boss
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/against-all-odds-inside-statistics
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Broadcast Date

Wed 06/05/20
Wed 06/05/20
Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20
Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20
Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20
Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20

Wed 06/05/20
Wed 06/05/20
Wed 06/05/20

Key to Levels

LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1, 2)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8)

Subject
Maths

Science
Science

English

English

Art
Music, Science

History

History

Maths, Science

Civics

Maths, Science

Civics

Science

Science

PDHPE, Dance

Civics

History

History

History
History

History

Level

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

up

MP - LS

MP - LS

UP-LS

UP - LS

UP-LS

LS - Ms

LS

MS

MS

MS - US

LS

Time

10:00

10:05

10:07

10:10

10:15

10:35
10:45

10:55

11:15

11:20

11:45

11:45

12:05

12:10

12:25

12:50

13:15

13:25

13:35

14:00

14:10

14:30

MP Middle Primary (3, 4)
MS Middle Secondary (9, 10)

Program Title

Numberblocks
I'm A Creepy Crawly
I'm A Fish

Play School Story Time

Wallykazam!

Art With Mati And Dada
House Of Sound

History Hunters
The Gold Rush

Look Kool

BTN Specials

MathXplosion

The House In Session

Full Proof

Science Max! Experiments At Large

Move It Mob Style

Places Of Worship

True Stories

Kids of Courage

Children of the Holocaust

The French Revolution

Dates That Made History

UP Upper Primary (5, 6)
US Upper Secondary (11, 12)

Episode Title

Seven
Caterpillar
I'm A Pufferfish

Jimmy And Hoot: Owl Babies

The Switching Stone

Leonardo Da Vinci
Drums

Age Of Exploration
Life On The Goldfields

123D

Civics and Citizenship

The Danish Elephant

Secrets Of The Building
Friction

Inertia And Newton's First Law

Inside A Synagogue

Thomas Barnardo

Frit Jof

Martin Kapel

24 September 622: The Hegira

Rating Captions

G

G

]

PG

PG

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc
cC

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cC

cc

Available on
iview?

After Broadcast

Yes
After Broadcast

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

Yes

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

After Broadcast

Episode Synopsis
It's a rainy day for a picnic, but when lucky number Seven appears, everything comes up
rainbows. Learn all about the number 7 with Numberblock Seven

Eating away at the plants of farmers and gardners, we stumble upon a very hungry caterpillar.

They may look small but Pufferfish are actually pretty tough. Nobody should try to eat them as
they are one of the most poisonous fish in the sea

Jimmy Giggle and Hoot join the Play School toys to read 'Owl Babies', by Martin Waddell and
illustrated by Patrick Benson.

Wally and Gina Giant discover a magic rock. Whoever touches it at the same time switches
sizes! It's lots of fun...until Bobgoblin uses it to become giant and causes some big trouble.

An exciting adventure in Leonardo's studio discovering his fantastic flying machines.
Fran Scott and Greg Foot explain how drums work and make their different sounds.

Why exploration flourished, how maps were made up and all the wonderful tastes, sights and
smells that went global thanks to explorers! Plus how lemons really could save your life!

Have you ever wanted to take a vacation in the first or second dimension? Hamza discovers
the world of height, width and depth in this multi-dimensional episode of Look Kool.

In this BTN Civics and Citizenship Special we go back 800 years to learn more about the Magna
Carta. We find out what a democracy is and take a look at the history of voting in Australia.

This episode demonstrates how following a specific sequence of arithmetic steps and the
special properties of 9 will always result in the same answer, in this case the number 4.

Get to know a bit more about the amazing building that is Parliament House in Canberra.

Britt is a 13 year old Dutch girl & is very good at speed skating. Britt takes science to the ice
skating rink & experiments with friction.

Phil builds a small drag racer in the lab that uses the inertia of its wheels to move, then tries to
max it out.

We ride over the sand dunes to hear a dreamtime story. We'll also be walking the boards with
actors Jimi Bani and Meyne Wyatt at the Belvoir Theatre, and Darren's back with Milika Blackie-
Smith for some serious krumping.

Where is the ark in a synagogue? How many candles are in a menorah? When does Shabbat
take place?

Thomas Barnardo tells the story of his life. We see Barnardo teaching at the Ragged School and
discovering homeless boys sleeping on London's rooftops. And we see him setting up the first
home for London's street children.

Fritjof's village is occupied by the Germans. When his father enlists for war, Fritjof has to
support his family as a fisherman boy. At first, he works for the occupiers, but what he is paid
can scarcely feed his family.

An eight-year-old boy is expelled from Germany to Poland in the middle of the night in the so-
called ?Polkenation?. He escapes to England on the Kindertransport, only to experience the
worst of the Blitz in Coventry.

Mahomet's first year in Medina, in the year 622 of the Christian era, marks the beginning of
the Muslim era and the birth of a new religion, civilization, empire and calendar.


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/play-school-story-time
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/house-of-sound
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/history-hunters
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn-specials
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/house-in-session
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/full-proof
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/move-it-mob-style
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/true-stories
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/kids-of-courage
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/children-of-the-holocaust
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/french-revolution
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/dates-that-made-history
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Broadcast Date

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20
Thu 07/05/20
Thu 07/05/20
Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20
Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Thu 07/05/20

Key to Levels

LP Lower Primary (K/F, 1, 2)
LS Lower Secondary (7, 8)

Subject
Maths

Science

Science

English
English
Art

History

History

Maths, Science

Maths, Science

Current Affairs

Science

Science

PDHPE, Dance

PDHPE

PDHPE

PDHPE

PDHPE

English

Civics

Civics

Level

LP

LP

LP

LP
LP

MP - LS

UP-LS

UP - LS

UP-LS

UP - MS

LS - MS

LS - Ms

Time

10:00

10:05

10:07

10:10
10:15
10:35

10:45
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Episode Synopsis
Numberland is rocked by the arrival of superblock Eight, known to his friends and fans as
Octoblock. Learn all about the number 8 with Numberblock Eight!
Meet the earwig; this guy likes to sleep all day and then eat things like rotting plants and
insects.
We meet Octopus who explains that they are really smart and that they have very good
senses. They use their ink cloud to defend themselves and distract preditors who want to eat
them.
A city boy named Sam doesn't like the bush. Find out how Sam changes his mind when he
visits his nanna.
Wally and Norville need to get the candy or else it will turn into underpants.
Mati and Dada find themselves in Fontanellato and discover the charming myth of Diana and
Atteone directly from the tale of the young painter Parmigianino.
Our hosts get into the pirate mood learning about how pirates turned bad.
Step into a home in the 1960s! Students can take a look at what everyday life may have looked
like for their grandparents.. Why is there only one phone for the whole house and why is it
connected to the wall?
Hamza is packing for a vacation, but he can't fit all of his stuff in his suitcase. Origami to the
rescue - he takes a nod from the art of Japanese paper folding to make things with a lot of
surface area take up less space.
This episode is about the concept of a measurement unit; non-standard measurement units;
non-standard measure; and, indirect measure.

Kadir lives in East Turkey. He has made his own robot, but it doesn't work yet: it needs
electricity to move. To make his robot finally move, he builds his very own hydroelectric
station in a mountain stream near his house.

Phil tries to build a tower strong enough to not fall apart when shaken in a massive
earthquake.

Wakara Gondarra teams up with Ryka Satrick, Travis De Vries is back dancing with Shari Togo
and Darren Compton dances alongside Tony Mayor. We will also shoot some hoops with the
Sydney Flames basketball team.

Six children learn how to beat their speech impediments by practising their fluency in busy
London marketplaces. They also meet presenter Michael Palin, whose own father struggles
with a stammer.

A show for young people in our community whose voices, stories and perspectives aren't often
seen or heard. In this episode we hear what it's like to change the world!

Social media is an important part of our lives, so the MGBA gang is out to uncover the benefits
of social media, as well as all of the pitfalls and hidden traps lurking on the net.

Social media is often criticised for having a negative impact on self-esteem but doesn't have to
be that way. We look closely at how Jules, Nela and Marcus are affected by social media
content and popular platforms.

Bias is hard to avoid, but it can be really damaging - leading us to make poor choices without
fairly weighing up the facts. This episode looks at bias in the media and why it can be
particularly damaging.

Interviewees Robert Simpson and Caroline West explore the nature of free speech and the role
of censorship.

Barrister Bryan Keon-Cohen QC talks about the stages of the Mabo case leading to the final
Mabo decision at the High Court, which set a new precedent.


https://iview.abc.net.au/show/numberblocks
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/grandpa-honeyant-storytime
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/history-hunters
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/back-in-time-for-dinner-education-shorts
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/full-proof
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/move-it-mob-style
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/my-life
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/what-it-s-like
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https://iview.abc.net.au/show/legal-briefs
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I'm A Creepy Crawly
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Play School Story Time
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Art With Mati And Dada

Where in the World?

My Little Songs
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Bringing Books to Life
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Shakespeare Uncovered
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Episode Synopsis
Numberblock Nine arrives in Numberland, finds a friend in Four, sings a song about squares
and sneezes! Learn all about the number 9 with Numberblock Nine!

Hard at work for his colony we meet a soldier termite. He may not be able to feed himself,
thanks to his big head, but he's got to protect the workers, the king, and the queen.

We meet the largest and loudest creature in the sea The Blue Whale. Although they're as large
as 3 buses they're still endangered but can live for up to 90 years.

ABC News presenter Kumi Taguchi reads Jackie French and illustrator, Bruce Whatley's beloved
story about Pamela the cow in "Too Many Pears".

It is Mother's Day and Wally wants to give his mum her favourite flower, but it will not bloom.
He asks Libby Light Sprite, who leads him to a flower-growing puddle.

The wonderful Fuji mountain's series and the technique of printing taught to Mati and Dada by
the old crazy Japanese painter Hokusai.

In Ghana, Tyra is helping her mum cook tea, along with little sister Tracy; in Canada Rhys is
learning how to ice skate

French folk song, Bateau Sur L'eau is performed in French and with explanatory graphics

Join the fun as Adam Liaw reads the classic tale of "The Little Red Hen and the Grains of
Wheat" by author L. R. Hen and lllustrator Jago in Mandarin.

Actress Anjli Mohindra reads extracts from 'Sam Silver: Undercover Pirate' by Jan Burchett and
Sara Vogler

It's time to use all the tools in the kit to put together Ted's story. How will it turn out?

What is a structure and how do you make it sturdy?

Behold, a centuries-old math trick that uses a lattice grid to multiply two-digit numbers. The
mystery is straight and simple.

In this BTN Civics and Citizenship Special we go back 800 years to learn more about the Magna
Carta. We find out what a democracy is and take a look at the history of voting in Australia.

The kids tackle experiments in forced perspective in trick photography, the transformation of
kinetic energy into potential energy in a bouncy ball, contamination and purification in the
water table and lots more.

Phil tries to bend the power of sound to his will by making the loudest sound he can.
Architect Ho-Yin Ng talks about his life to inspire courage and commitment. He had always
liked art but never really believed he was good at it.

Daniel and Jasmine are two students on a class trip to a French speaking city. They become lost
and stumble upon Bistro Escargot.

Sir Professor Teacher plants a bomb in the school's boiler system, it's up to Bertram and Polly
to use their knowledge of vocabulary and reading strategies in order to make sense of a partly
burned instruction manual.

Learn how to find funny ideas all around you and then supersize them until they become
hilarious.

Hip-Hop star Akala explores William Blake's poem 'London' and discusses how power and
authority are abused to oppress the weakest in society.

This episode offers an opportunity for some focused guided listening in the first movement of
Mendelssohn's Symphony No. 4 "Italian".

Inside the painting she explores Rego's inspirations and her desire to have viewers make up
stories about her works.

Legendary director Trevor Nunn takes us through the magical and mysterious world created in
The Tempest, Shakespeare's last complete play.
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https://iview.abc.net.au/show/i-m-a-fish
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/play-school-story-time
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wallykazam
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/art-with-mati-and-dada
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/where-in-the-world
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/my-little-songs
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/play-school-story-time-languages
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/bringing-books-to-life
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/storybuilding-tool-kit
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/look-kool
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/mathxplosion
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/btn-specials
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/wow-that-s-amazing
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/science-max-experiments-at-large
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/bistro-escargot
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/bertram-poppingstock-problem-solver
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/storybuilding-tool-kit
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/poetry-between-the-lines
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/fall-in-love-with-music
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/your-paintings
https://iview.abc.net.au/show/shakespeare-uncovered

	Print Version
	Blank Page



